Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Father Name MobileNo

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category

1 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24088859 Tanisha Garg Sumit Kumar Garg 8510901456 General AlOC 89.8000 O 89.8000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

2 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24103420 anshika kaushik suchitra kaushik 9868336723 General AlOC 89.6000 0 89.6000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

3 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24155142 SAVITA ANIL KUMAR 9354929150 General AlOC 85.0000 O 85.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology) DWIVEDI

4 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24098897 RAVEENA KUMARI LATE SHAMBHU 8799716834 Backward Class AIOC 79.0000 5 84.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology) KUMAR

5 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24122250 PARUL PAL SALIKRAM PAL 9773937853 General AlOC 84.0000 0 84.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

6 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24051123 Sakshi Sanjay 9319415985 Backward Class AIOC 76.8000 5 81.8000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

7 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24139989 NAYAN DHARMENDER 9868357065 General AlIOC 79.4000 O 79.4000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology) SINGH

8 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24027584 LAKSHMI KUMARI  NAVEEN RAM 9065334219 General AlOC 69.0000 10 79.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

9 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24140786 Sahista Ali mohd 8076970136 Backward Class AIOC 73.6000 5 78.6000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

10 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24013076 VAISHALI RAGHAV GHANSAYAM 9891888494 General AlOC 78.4000 0 78.4000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

11 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24108912 Kashish Tyagi Raj kumar 8527281106 General AlOC 78.2000 0O 78.2000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

12 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24129296 AASTHA BALHARA ASHOK KUMAR 9416273455 General AlOC 78.0000 0 78.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

13 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24150576 harshita narayan singh 9582046708 General AlOC 78.0000 0O 78.0000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

14 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24091726 NANCY DHARMENDER 9729744329 General AlOC 72.6000 5 77.6000
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology) KUMAR

15 Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences 24063014 Nandni Mukesh Kumar 8383035939 General AlOC 77.4000 0 77.4000

(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)
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Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences

24075903

24074168

24040274

24144621

24086246

24075754

24073272

24012279

24049593

24118550

24112367

24015879

24058108

24057371

24084110

24130334

24062134

24082966

Aishwarya Kakar
PREETI AGARI
Somya Sharma
Tanushka Tyagi
Sneha kumari
Radhika

HUNAR

Sapna Kumari
Pragya Sharma
RAJNI

KHUSHI SHUKLA
Shalu kumari
TANU

Kajal

PARUL

MONIKA KUMARI
SHIVANI

KAJAL

Vipin Kakar
JAGDISH PRASAD
Shiv Prasad
Chotia

Shyam Sunder
Rakesh kumar
Subodh Kumar
JANGU RATHI
Ajay kunwar
Jitender Sharma
BHARAT LAL
TRILOK SHUKLA
Ram kumar
Pandey

MANOJ KUMAR
Tarkeshvar
sharma

DINESH KUMAR
DEEN DAYAL DAS

RAJESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

9205947885

7082515009

9414277848

8059431631

9416384490

7015357314

9991421328

7678515671

9891112060

9813626118

8468842178

8076993700

8683969846

9718043583

9899807124

9205419013

8168579046

7303012402

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category

General AlOC 76.8000 0 76.8000
General AlOC 76.8000 O 76.8000
General AlIOC 76.6000 O 76.6000
General AlOC 76.2000 0 76.2000
General AlOC 76.2000 O 76.2000
General AIOC 75.8000 O 75.8000
General AlOC 75.6000 0 75.6000
General AlOC 74.6000 O 74.6000
General AlOC 74.6000 O 74.6000
General HOGC 69.4000 5 74.4000
General HOGC 69.2000 5 74.2000
General HOGC 73.4000 O 73.4000
General HOGC 67.6000 5 72.6000
General HOGC 72.4000 O 72.4000
General HOGC 72.2000 O 72.2000
General HOGC 66.8000 5 71.8000
General HOGC 71.6000 O 71.6000
General HOGC 71.0000 O 71.0000
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(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

24120766

24010285

24100532

24047368

24110352

24019758

24140523

24083703

24074970

24144209

24102564

24143652

24034399

24038364

24081062

24133341

24058045

Savya Sachi

VANSHIKA YADAV

Bharti

Anjali Prajapati
JAISHREE
SHARMA
ARPITA

PAYAL

ISHA SHARMA

Priya

NEETU SHARMA

Simran

Komal Yadav
ANNU

Drishti Mudgal
KHUSHBU
PUSHPANJALI

Saniya Hussain

Anil kumar

SUDESH KUMAR
YADAV

Tara chand

Rambilash
Prajapati

BHUPENDER
SINGH

RAM BHAGAT
RAJ KUMAR JHA

VIRENDER KUMAR
SHARMA

Sunil kumar

SHANKAR
SHARMA

Prem chand
Ajit Singh
HARIOM

Mukesh kumar
mudgal

SANDEEP

RAMPRAVESH
RAM

Taufiq Hussain

7015759206

9821145965

7835979731

8802217246

9899990440

9310126813

9992835854

8882365994

9728314982

7503485022

8810357527

7988110818

8607293023

9015066891

8307053129

9625444409

8607797386

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

70.6000

70.2000

70.2000

69.4000

64.2000

68.6000

68.6000

68.4000

68.4000

68.0000

67.8000

67.8000

62.6000

67.0000

62.0000

66.6000

66.6000

0 70.6000
0 70.2000
0 70.2000
0 69.4000
5 69.2000
0 68.6000
0 68.6000
0 68.4000
0 68.4000
0 68.0000
0 67.8000
0 67.8000
5 67.6000
0 67.0000
5 67.0000
0 66.6000
0 66.6000
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Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences

24044549

24047531

24106706

24011256

24154437

24018187

24031461

24027599

24130187

24013737

24110287

24152639

24021197

24143485

24139773

24042876

24061669

24052726

Nikhat Arif
Sakshi

khushi rao
Partigya
RONAK YADAV
Prachi

KOMAL

Anjali
SOUMYA
MUSKAN

DIYA

kritika

Pooja Ghudaiya
RIYA YADAV
TANISHA
SNEHA
MAHAK

SUHANI KUMARI

Arif Hussain
Anil kumar

vijay kumar
Suresh Kumar
MANOJ KUMAR
Vineet kumar
SITENDER
Dayanand
RAKESH

NASIR KAMAL
VINOD DAGAR
shiv vipin yadav
Shyam Lal
MAHESH KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
MAHENDER
SINGH

KAILASH

JITENDRA ROY

9813618786

7303311935

8595807700

8287636711

7048977606

9354232750

7206036844

8708979516

7027592551

9991458933

9306433361

9106265118

9643711662

9718370016

9953165609

7503431461

7082860890

9311628799

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks
Category

General HOGC 66.4000 0O 66.4000
General HOGC 60.4000 5 65.4000
General HOGC 65.2000 0 65.2000
General HOGC 65.2000 O 65.2000
General HOGC 64.8000 O 64.8000
General HOGC 64.6000 O 64.6000
Backward Class HOGC 64.6000 0O 64.6000
General HOGC 63.8000 O 63.8000
Backward Class HOGC 63.6000 0 63.6000
Backward Class HOGC 62.2000 O 62.2000
General HOGC 62.2000 O 62.2000
General HOGC 61.4000 O 61.4000
Backward Class HOGC 61.0000 O 61.0000
Backward Class HOGC 61.0000 O 61.0000
General HOGC 59.0000 O 59.0000
Backward Class HOGC 58.4000 O 58.4000
General HOGC 57.4000 O 57.4000
General HOGC 57.0000 O 57.0000
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(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)



